
Epee Female A

Countries (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 19 countries)
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name flag full name available

ARG Argentine 1
BRA Brésil 2
CAN Canada 1
CHN Chine 2
ESP Espagne 2
FRA France 4
GBR Grande-Bretagne 3
HKG Hong Kong 2
HUN Hongrie 2
ISR Israël 1
ITA Italie 1
JPN Japon 1
KOR Corée 2
POL Pologne 2
THA Thaïlande 3
TPE Taipei 1
TUR Turquie 1
UKR Ukraine 2
USA Etats-Unis D'Amérique 2
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Epee Female A

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 35 fencers)
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ranking number name and first name country flag

1 1 FIDRYCH Marta POL
2 2 VERES Amarilla HUN
3 3 COLLIS Gemma GBR
4 4 KWON Hyo Kyeong KOR
5 5 YU Chui Yee HKG
6 6 VIDE Brianna FRA
7 7 RODRIGUEZ MENE ESP
8 8 DROZDZ Kinga POL
9 9 BREUS Yevheniia UKR

10 10 KRAJNYAK Zsuzsann HUN
11 13 MANDRYK Nataliia UKR
12 16 KELMAN Linor ISR
13 17 MATSUMOTO Mieko JPN
14 19 OLIVEIRA Carminha BRA
15 20 SHIN Seung Ri KOR
16 21 BUSSAYAWIPHATH THA
17 22 DELAVOIPIERE Cle FRA
18 23 BRUNATI Sofia ITA
19 24 GARRIDO Begona ESP
20 27 BOURGINE Cassiopee FRA
21 28 HOLDER Emily GBR
22 30 ISAACSON Victoria USA
23 33 THONGDAENG Apin THA
24 34 VAN ACHTERBERG TUR
25 36 VERAS Rayssa BRA
26 38 SITA Suthin THA
27 39 FAN Pui Shan HKG
28 40 ZOU Xufeng CHN
29 45 TAYLOR Jataya USA
30 50 BRIAR Amber CAN
31 55 SALAZAR BREVE M ARG
32 66 SEDDON-COWELL S GBR
33 99999 CHIANG Chih-Hsien TPE
33 99999 GU Haiyan CHN
33 99999 TARJU Enora FRA
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Epee Female A

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

35 fencers

1 poules: round

25 fencers (35 at the start, 10 exemptions)
4 poules (1 poule of 7, 3 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries
20 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 30 fencers

Direct tableau
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Epee Female A

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    13:00    Piste 9
Referee: POSWAL Madan Singh  CYP, GROSS Gregory  ISR

V/M ind. HS rank
GARRIDO Begona ESP  V  2  2  V  V  0 0.500 -4 19 5
SITA Suthin THA  2  3  3  4  2  0 0.000 -16 14 7
MANDRYK Nataliia UKR  V  V  V  3  4  0 0.500 -2 22 4
FAN Pui Shan HKG  V  V  4  V  V  1 0.667 2 25 2
BRUNATI Sofia ITA  4  V  V  4  V  3 0.500 2 26 3
TARJU Enora FRA  2  V  V  4  2  3 0.333 -5 21 6
GU Haiyan CHN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1

Poule No 2    13:00    Piste 11
Referee: BALOGH Reka  HUN, AMARI Tetsuya  JPN

V/M ind. HS rank
DELAVOIPIERE Cleme FRA  2  V  V  V  0 0.600 2 17 3
KELMAN Linor ISR  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 8 23 2
HOLDER Emily GBR  1  3  1  V  3 0.200 -9 13 5
VERAS Rayssa BRA  3  4  V  V  1 0.400 2 18 4
CHIANG Chih-Hsien TPE  1  1  2  0  0 0.000 -21 4 6
ZOU Xufeng CHN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1

Poule No 3    13:00    Piste 13
Referee: TOGNOLLI Alessia  ITA, DOROSHYN Oleksandr  UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
TAYLOR Jataya USA  4  4  4  0  V 0.200 -5 17 6
BOURGINE Cassiopee FRA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
BUSSAYAWIPHATHO THA  V  1  3  4  V 0.400 -4 18 3
VAN ACHTERBERG El TUR  V  1  V  V  4 0.600 3 20 2
SEDDON-COWELL Sus GBR  V  1  V  0  1 0.400 -7 12 5
MATSUMOTO Mieko JPN  2  1  3  V  V 0.400 -4 16 4

Poule No 4    13:00    Piste 15
Referee: KISIEL Jaroslav  POL, PUPPATTI Pierre  GER

V/M ind. HS rank
THONGDAENG Apinya THA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 25 1
SHIN Seung Ri KOR  3  4 V4  V  V 0.600 1 21 3
BRIAR Amber CAN  4  V  3  V  V 0.600 6 22 2
SALAZAR BREVE Mar ARG  4  2  V  4  4 0.200 -3 19 5
OLIVEIRA Carminha BRA  3  4  0  V  V 0.400 -4 17 4
ISAACSON Victoria USA  2  4  2  V  2 0.200 -9 15 6
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Epee Female A

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 25 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 GU Haiyan CHN 1.000 23 30 qualifier
2 ZOU Xufeng CHN 1.000 18 25 qualifier
3 BOURGINE Cassio FRA 1.000 17 25 qualifier
4 THONGDAENG A THA 1.000 9 25 qualifier
5 KELMAN Linor ISR 0.800 8 23 qualifier
6 FAN Pui Shan HKG 0.667 2 25 qualifier
7 BRIAR Amber CAN 0.600 6 22 qualifier
8 VAN ACHTERBER TUR 0.600 3 20 qualifier
9 DELAVOIPIERE Cl FRA 0.600 2 17 qualifier

10 SHIN Seung Ri KOR 0.600 1 21 qualifier
11 BRUNATI Sofia ITA 0.500 2 26 qualifier
12 MANDRYK Natalii UKR 0.500 -2 22 qualifier
13 GARRIDO Begona ESP 0.500 -4 19 qualifier
14 VERAS Rayssa BRA 0.400 2 18 qualifier
15 BUSSAYAWIPHA THA 0.400 -4 18 qualifier
16 OLIVEIRA Carminh BRA 0.400 -4 17 qualifier
17 MATSUMOTO Mie JPN 0.400 -4 16 qualifier
18 SEDDON-COWEL GBR 0.400 -7 12 qualifier
19 TARJU Enora FRA 0.333 -5 21 qualifier
20 SALAZAR BREVE ARG 0.200 -3 19 qualifier
21 TAYLOR Jataya USA 0.200 -5 17 eliminated
22 ISAACSON Victori USA 0.200 -9 15 eliminated
23 HOLDER Emily GBR 0.200 -9 13 eliminated
24 SITA Suthin THA 0.000 -16 14 eliminated
25 CHIANG Chih-Hsie TPE 0.000 -21 4 eliminated
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Epee Female A

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 30 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 FIDRYCH Marta POL exemp exemption
2 VERES Amarilla HUN exemp exemption
3 COLLIS Gemma GBR exemp exemption
4 KWON Hyo Kyeon KOR exemp exemption
5 YU Chui Yee HKG exemp exemption
6 VIDE Brianna FRA exemp exemption
7 RODRIGUEZ MEN ESP exemp exemption
8 DROZDZ Kinga POL exemp exemption
9 BREUS Yevheniia UKR exemp exemption

10 KRAJNYAK Zsuzsa HUN exemp exemption
11 GU Haiyan CHN 1.000 23 30 qualifier
12 ZOU Xufeng CHN 1.000 18 25 qualifier
13 BOURGINE Cassio FRA 1.000 17 25 qualifier
14 THONGDAENG A THA 1.000 9 25 qualifier
15 KELMAN Linor ISR 0.800 8 23 qualifier
16 FAN Pui Shan HKG 0.667 2 25 qualifier
17 BRIAR Amber CAN 0.600 6 22 qualifier
18 VAN ACHTERBER TUR 0.600 3 20 qualifier
19 DELAVOIPIERE Cl FRA 0.600 2 17 qualifier
20 SHIN Seung Ri KOR 0.600 1 21 qualifier
21 BRUNATI Sofia ITA 0.500 2 26 qualifier
22 MANDRYK Natalii UKR 0.500 -2 22 qualifier
23 GARRIDO Begona ESP 0.500 -4 19 qualifier
24 VERAS Rayssa BRA 0.400 2 18 qualifier
25 BUSSAYAWIPHA THA 0.400 -4 18 qualifier
26 OLIVEIRA Carminh BRA 0.400 -4 17 qualifier
27 MATSUMOTO Mie JPN 0.400 -4 16 qualifier
28 SEDDON-COWEL GBR 0.400 -7 12 qualifier
29 TARJU Enora FRA 0.333 -5 21 qualifier
30 SALAZAR BREVE ARG 0.200 -3 19 qualifier
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Epee Female A page 1/1

1 FIDRYCH Marta POL

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 BRIAR Amber CAN

16 FAN Pui Shan HKG 15/9

9 BREUS Yevheniia UKR

24 VERAS Rayssa BRA 15/7

25 BUSSAYAWIPHATH THA

8 DROZDZ Kinga POL 15/8

5 YU Chui Yee HKG

28 SEDDON-COWELL S GBR 15/8

21 BRUNATI Sofia ITA

12 ZOU Xufeng CHN 15/4

13 BOURGINE Cassiope FRA

20 SHIN Seung Ri KOR 15/9

29 TARJU Enora FRA

4 KWON Hyo Kyeong KOR 15/4

3 COLLIS Gemma GBR

30 SALAZAR BREVE M ARG 15/6

19 DELAVOIPIERE Cle FRA

14 THONGDAENG Apin THA 15/8

11 GU Haiyan CHN

22 MANDRYK Nataliia UKR 15/3

27 MATSUMOTO Mieko JPN

6 VIDE Brianna FRA 15/8

7 RODRIGUEZ MENE ESP

26 OLIVEIRA Carminha BRA 15/4

23 GARRIDO Begona ESP

10 KRAJNYAK Zsuzsan HUN 15/5

15 KELMAN Linor ISR

18 VAN ACHTERBERG TUR 15/13

31 --------- ---

2 VERES Amarilla HUN

FIDRYCH Marta

Tableau of 16

FAN Pui Shan
15/13

BREUS Yevheniia

DROZDZ Kinga
15/8

YU Chui Yee

ZOU Xufeng
15/10

BOURGINE Cassiope

KWON Hyo Kyeong
14/10

COLLIS Gemma

DELAVOIPIERE Cle
15/10

GU Haiyan

VIDE Brianna
15/3

RODRIGUEZ MENE

KRAJNYAK Zsuzsan
15/11

VAN ACHTERBERG 

VERES Amarilla
15/5

FIDRYCH Marta

Tableau of 8

BREUS Yevheniia

15/14

ZOU Xufeng

BOURGINE Cassiope

15/6

COLLIS Gemma

GU Haiyan

15/5

RODRIGUEZ MENE

VERES Amarilla

15/11

BREUS Yevheniia

ZOU Xufeng

GU Haiyan

RODRIGUEZ MENE
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Epee Female A page 1/1

1 BREUS Yevheniia UKR

Semi-finals

4 ZOU Xufeng CHN 15/9

3 GU Haiyan CHN

2 RODRIGUEZ MENE ESP 15/9

ZOU Xufeng

Final

GU Haiyan
15/9

ZOU Xufeng
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 35 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country status

1 ZOU Xufeng CHN
2 GU Haiyan CHN
3 BREUS Yevheniia UKR
3 RODRIGUEZ MEN ESP
5 FIDRYCH Marta POL
6 VERES Amarilla HUN
7 COLLIS Gemma GBR
8 BOURGINE Cassio FRA
9 KWON Hyo Kyeon KOR

10 YU Chui Yee HKG
11 VIDE Brianna FRA
12 DROZDZ Kinga POL
13 KRAJNYAK Zsuzsa HUN
14 FAN Pui Shan HKG
15 VAN ACHTERBER TUR
16 DELAVOIPIERE Cl FRA
17 THONGDAENG A THA
18 KELMAN Linor ISR
19 BRIAR Amber CAN
20 SHIN Seung Ri KOR
21 BRUNATI Sofia ITA
22 MANDRYK Natalii UKR
23 GARRIDO Begona ESP
24 VERAS Rayssa BRA
25 BUSSAYAWIPHA THA
26 OLIVEIRA Carminh BRA
27 MATSUMOTO Mie JPN
28 SEDDON-COWEL GBR
29 TARJU Enora FRA
30 SALAZAR BREVE ARG

31 TAYLOR Jataya USA
32 ISAACSON Victori USA
33 HOLDER Emily GBR
34 SITA Suthin THA
35 CHIANG Chih-Hsie TPE
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Epee Female A

Referee activities (alphabetic order)
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name cat country Poule T32 T16 QF SF Final Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

AL-HUSAINI Saa B IRQ 1 - - - - 1 1 - 1

AMARI Tetsuya B JPN 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 4 - -

ANGOTTI Mattia B ITA 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 3 - 1

AZUMA Nobuyuki B JPN 1 - - - 1 - - 1 - - - 1 1 2 1

BALOGH Reka B HUN 1 - - 1 - - - 1 1 2 1 1

BOURRET Gilles B FRA 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 3 - -

DOROSHYN Oleks A UKR 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - 3 3 -

GROSS Gregory B ISR 1 - - 1 - -

KHACHATRYAN Ha B GER 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 2 - 1

KISIEL Jarosla B POL 1 - - 1 - - 2 - -

LISPI Alessand B ITA 1 - - - 1 - 1 1 -

LUK Wai Lung B HKG 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 3 - -

POSWAL Madan S B CYP 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 3 - 3

PUPPATTI Pierr B GER 1 - - 1 - -

TOGNOLLI Aless B ITA 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 4 - -

YU Jin Kuk B KOR 1 - - 1 - - - - 1 - - 1 1 - - 3 - 2

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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